SAN JOSE

CAPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

Alternatives to Foam Food Containers

PRODUCT CATEGORY: TRAYS

Product Availability and Pricing

RETAIL BULK 1 BULK 2
UNITS | PRICE | UNITS | PRICE | UNITS | PRICE
SIZE / MATERIAL IMAGE VENDOR PRODUCT NAME NO. /CASE | /UNIT | /CASE | /UNIT | /CASE | /UNIT IESIINEINZS
o Huhtamaki Chinet 10407 Savaday ARV \
5" Fiber Webstaurantstore.com 5"x 3 1/2" # 25 Molded Fiber / Pulp 55 1,000 $0.06 3,000 $0.06 i
= Rectangular Food Tray
b Huhtamaki Chinet 10408 Savaday 433JUM 3
6” Fiber h Webstaurantstore.com 6" x 4" # 50 Molded Fiber / Pulp PO 1,000 $0.06 3,000 $0.06 i
Rectangular Food Tray
6.5" x 5" Plant Fiber Boat Trays TR-SC- \
6.5" Wheat Straw Worldcentric (Unbleached) UAR-P 100 $0.13 600 $0.11 if
(Lid sold separately: TRL-SC-UAR-P)
7 x 4-7/8 x 1-3/4 Compostable XESPLA-
7" PLA MrTakeOutBags.com Plastic Sushi Trays with Clear Lids $T02 300 $0.16 600  $0.15 1,500 @ S0.14
(Comes with lid)
8 X 6" Single Compartment Plant
8” Wheat Straw _\ » Worldcentric Fiber Trays Unbleached) U;?DC 50  $0.19 400  $0.16 “S'?f
- (Lid sold separately: TRL-CS-8-P)
Green Wave Sugarcane / Bagasse 999TW 8
8.25”  Bagasse Webstaurantstore.com TW-MTO-002 6" x 8" Biodegradable 125  $0.08 o
MTO0002 [
: and Compostable Tray
” " — 17S Be Green Supermarket Tray 580- NS
. 400 0.13
8.5 Fiber Be Green Supermarket (8.5"x4.5"x 5" 10117 $ 'f
L ) 2D Be Green Supermarket Tray 580- )
. 400 0.17
8.5 Fiber - Be Green Supermarket (8.5"x 6" 1') 10202 $ 'f
,, ) 2DG Be Green Supermarket Tray 580- )
. 400 0.18
8.5 Fiber - Be Green Supermarket w/Grid (8.5" x 6" x 1") 10203 $ 'f
8-7/8 x 5-3 /4 x 1-3/4 Compostable XFSPLA-
8.875” PLA MrTakeOutBags.com Plastic Sushi Trays with Clear Lids T3 300 %024 600  $0.22 1,500 S0.22
(Comes with lid)

KEY: ®- Hot or Cold Contents* i = Microwaveable  * Heat Safe indicates that product is labeled as appropriate for both hot and cold contents. Review full product details prior to purchase.

Prices are subject to change and may not represent the lowest cost products at any given time. We encourage

you to perform your own search for the best pricing for product(s) that meet your needs.
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VENDOR

Webstaurantstore.com

Be Green Supermarket

MrTakeOutBags.com

MrTakeOutBags.com

Worldcentric

MrTakeOutBags.com

Biodegradablestore.com

Be Green Supermarket

Worldcentric

Biodegradablestore.com

Biodegradablestore.com

PRODUCT NAME

Huhtamaki Chinet 10405 Savaday
9" x 7" # 300 Molded Fiber / Pulp
Rectangular Food Tray

4DG Be Green Supermarket Tray
w/Grid (9.25" x 7" x 1")

9-1/4 x 4-1/8 x 1-3/4 Compostable
Plastic Sushi Trays with Clear Lids
(Comes with lid)

9-3/4 x 6 x 1-3/4 Compostable
Plastic Sushi Trays with Clear Lids
(Comes with lid)

9.8 X 7.5" Single Compartment Tray
(Unbleached)
(Lid sold separately: TRL-CS-10-P)

10-5/8 x 7-7/8 x 2 Compostable
Plastic Sushi Trays with Clear Lids
(Comes with lid)

Sugarcane Tray - 14"

(Lid sold separately: EP-
SCTRS14LID)

25S Be Green Supermarket Tray
(14" x 8.5"x 1")

15" x 6" x .3" Plant Fiber Trays
(Unbleached)

Sugarcane Tray - 16"
(Lid sold separately: EP-
SCTRS16LID)

Sugarcane Tray—13x 17”

NO.

433JUST
300

580-
10403

XFSPLA-
ST01

XFSPLA-
ST04

TR-SC-
U10-p

XFSPLA-
STOS

EP-
SCTRS14

580-
10125

TR-SC-
uLe-p

EP-
SCTRS16

EP-
SCTR131
7

RETAIL

BULK 1

BULK 2

uniTs | Price | uniTs | pRicE | uniTs | PRICE
/case | /unim | /case | JuNim | /casE | /unT RTEIRENTE)

500

400

400

300

50

200

100

150

50

100

50

$0.09

$0.26

$0.19

$0.29

$0.25

$0.42

$0.96

$0.58

$0.26

$1.19

$1.36

= Hot or Cold Contents* f = Microwaveable * Heat Safe indicates that product is labeled as appropriate for both hot and cold contents. Review full product details prior to purchase.

Prices are subject to change and may not represent the lowest cost products at any given time. We encourage

you to perform your own search for the best pricing for product(s) that meet your needs.
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SAN JOSE
RETAIL BULK 1 BULK 2
UNITS | PrRicE | units | PRICE | UNITS | PRICE
SIZE / MATERIAL IMAGE VENDOR PRODUCT NAME NO. /CASE | /UNIT | /CASE | /UNIT | /CASE | /UNIT IENIINGINZ
® Sugarcane Tray - 18" Ep \
. . - sy
18” Bagasse S Biodegradablestore.com (Lid sold separately: EP- 100  $1.46
’ SCTRS18LID) SCTRS18 .
Ii':toetd Fiber No photo available. Dong Vinh Restaurant Supply  School Carry Tray 6195 500  $0.05
Not
listed Fiber No photo available. Dong Vinh Restaurant Supply  Food Tray #50 8708 1,000  $0.02
Not
listed Fiber No photo available. Dong Vinh Restaurant Supply  Food Tray #500 8705 500  $0.05
Not
listed Fiber No photo available.  Dong Vinh Restaurant Supply  Food Tray #250 8704 500  $0.04
Not
listed Fiber No photo available. Dong Vinh Restaurant Supply  Food Tray #300 8703 500  $0.04
Not
listed Fiber No photo available.  Dong Vinh Restaurant Supply ~ #200 Food Tray 8702 1,000 $0.03
Not
listed Fiber No photo available.  Dong Vinh Restaurant Supply ~ #100 Food Tray 1 Ib 8701 1,000 $0.02
Not
listed Fiber No photo available. Restaurant Depot KYZAA #2 Compostable Tray BFT#2 500  $0.06

) .
KEY: w- Hot or Cold Contents* i = Microwaveable  * Heat Safe indicates that product is labeled as appropriate for both hot and cold contents. Review full product details prior to purchase.

Alternatives to Foam Food Containers

Prices are subject to change and may not represent the lowest cost products at any given time. We encourage

you to perform your own search for the best pricing for product(s) that meet your needs. P RO D U CT CATEGO RY: TRAYS
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SAN JOSE
Tray Lids
RETAIL BULK 1 BULK 2
UNITS | Price | unis | PRICE | UNITS | PRICE
SIZE / MATERIAL IMAGE VENDOR PRODUCT NAME NO. /CASE | /UNIT | /CASE | /UNIT | /CASE | /UNIT IESIINSINZ
/,;:\‘ 3 n n H
6.5"  Wheat Straw S / Worldcentric G5 B8 SR IS e TRL-SC- 100  $0.09 600  $0.08 2 f
- Trays Lid (Unbleached) UAR-P -
‘\\ﬁ-
8"  PLA @ Worldcentric 8x6" Tray Lid - Ingeo ;RFI; s 50  $0.20 400  $0.17 6.)
” . 9.8x7.5" Single Compartment Tray TRL-CS- \)
. 50 0.33 400 0.28
9.8 PLA Worldcentric Lid 10-P $ $ [ ]
EP-
14.3”  PET ‘ \ Biodegradablestore.com Sugarcane Tray Lid, Fits 14" Tray SCTRS14 50 $1.40 \S.)
LID
EP-
16.4”  PET ‘ “_ Biodegradablestore.com Sugarcane Tray Lid, Fits 16" Tray SCTRS16 50 $1.91 g
LID
EP-
18.6” PET ) Biodegradablestore.com Sugarcane Tray Lid, Fits 18" Tray SCTRS18 50 $2.38 \5.;
LID

) .
KEY: ¥ Hot or Cold Contents* f = Microwaveable  * Heat Safe indicates that product is labeled as appropriate for both hot and cold contents. Review full product details prior to purchase.

Alternatives to Foam Food Containers

Prices are subject to change and may not represent the lowest cost products at any given time. We encourage

you to perform your own search for the best pricing for product(s) that meet your needs. P RO D U CT CATEGO RY: TRAYS
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